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Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 7.10 6.90   1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 10.10 7.50   1000.00 
2   Hanckel Archie *AUS   Jun M 5.55 7.45   737.62 
3   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 2.58 2.88   285.15 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 11.40 11.40   1000.00 

Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   M2 7.70 7.80   1000.00 
2   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 2.45 2.45   314.10 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Falk Grant *AUS   Se1 M 8.60 12.40   1000.00 

Senior Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gibson Donna *AUS   Sen F 6.50 11.30   1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Andreatta Matt *AUS   Sen M 7.30 7.75   1000.00 

Veteran Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 6.38 6.90   1000.00 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 9.20 9.10   1000.00 
2   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Vet M 9.20 8.60   1000.00 
3   Murray Kevin *AUS   Vet M 6.30 5.80   684.78 
4   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 2.48 3.25   353.26 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hall Timothy *AUS   Mas M 6.35 6.20   858.11 
2   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 7.40 5.60   1000.00 

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 9.10 10.20   980.77 
2   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 10.40 8.00   1000.00 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1260 1180   1000.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   Jun M 910 710   1000.00 
2   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 620 670   736.26 
3   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 900 0   989.01 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 950 2100   1000.00 

Men 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 320 260   744.19 
2   Jefferay Mark *AUS   M2 430 0   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Falk Grant *AUS   Se1 M 1110 400   1000.00 

Senior Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gibson Donna *AUS   Sen F 1630 930   1000.00 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Andreatta Matt *AUS   Sen M 750 750   1000.00 

Veteran Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 580 660   1000.00 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Vet M 1000 1000   847.46 
2   Murray Kevin *AUS   Vet M 250 950   805.08 
3   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 1180 300   1000.00 
4   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 120 170   144.07 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1560 1450   1000.00 
2   Hall Timothy *AUS   Mas M 860 0   551.28 

Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 1550 1850   1000.00 
2   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1380 1330   745.95 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 11.40 11.40   1000.00 
2   Gibson Donna *AUS   Sen F 6.50 11.30   991.23 
3   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 7.10 6.90   622.81 
4   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 6.38 6.90   605.26 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Falk Grant *AUS   Se1 M 8.60 12.40   1000.00 
2   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 9.10 10.20   822.58 
3   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 9.20 9.10   741.94 
4   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Vet M 9.20 8.60   741.94 
5   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 10.40 8.00   838.71 
6   Jefferay Mark *AUS   M2 7.70 7.80   629.03 
7   Andreatta Matt *AUS   Sen M 7.30 7.75   625.00 
8   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 10.10 7.50   814.52 
9   Hanckel Archie *AUS   Jun M 5.55 7.45   600.81 

10   Hall Timothy *AUS   Mas M 6.35 6.20   512.10 
11   Murray Kevin *AUS   Vet M 6.30 5.80   508.06 
12   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 7.40 5.60   596.77 
13   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 2.48 3.25   262.10 
14   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 2.58 2.88   232.26 
15   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 2.45 2.45   197.58 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 950 2100   1000.00 
2   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1260 1180   600.00 
3   Gibson Donna *AUS   Sen F 1630 930   776.19 
4   Tresidder Katrina *AUS   Vet F 580 660   314.29 

Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 1550 1850   1000.00 
2   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1560 1450   843.24 
3   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1380 1330   745.95 
4   Tresidder Ian *AUS   Vet M 1000 1000   540.54 
5   Murray Kevin *AUS   Vet M 250 950   513.51 
6   Andreatta Matt *AUS   Sen M 750 750   405.41 
7   Hanckel Archie *AUS   Jun M 910 710   491.89 
8   Pohl Jackson *AUS   Jun M 620 670   362.16 
9   Falk Grant *AUS   Se1 M 1110 400   600.00 

10   Keen Gary *AUS   Vet M 1180 300   637.84 
11   Hamilton William *AUS   M2 320 260   172.97 
12   Freeman Matthew *AUS   Vet M 120 170   91.89 
13   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 900 0   486.49 
14   Hall Timothy *AUS   Mas M 860 0   464.86 
15   Jefferay Mark *AUS   M2 430 0   232.43 

Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Chief Judge
Hall Timothy

Homologator
Keen Gary

Scorer
Hall Timothy, Harries Paul


